NN AE W=

8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

30 Jul 00

Summary of Old Original HA(L)-3 Squadron Wolfgrams
(In possession of HA(L)-3 Seawolf Association Historian)

Issue Date of Issue Copies On Hand
Vol I, No.l Unknown Missing
Vol I, No.2 14 July 1967 One Original
Vol I, No.3 5 August 1967 One Copy
Vol I, No. 4 5 September 1967 One Copy
Vol I, No.5(or4!) 6 October 1967 One Copy
Vol I, No. 6 ? November 1967 Missing
Vol I, No.7 ? December 1967 Missing
Vol II, No. 1 20 January 1968 (says 1967 !) One Copy
Vol II No. 2 5 March 1968 Two Copies
Vol II, No.3 5 April 1968 One Original
Vol II, No. 4 5 May 1968 One Copy
Vol II, No.5 7 June 1968 One Original
Vol II, No. 6 ? July 1968 Missing
Vol II, No.7 5 August 1968 Two Originals
Vol II, No. 8 5 September 1968 Two Originals
Vol II, No.9 ? October 1968 Missing
Vol 1I, No. 10 11 November 1968 One Original
Vol II, No. 11 11 December 1968 One Original
Vol II, No. 12 10 January 1969 One Orig./One Copy
Vol III, No. 1 (Probably not published) None
Vol 1II, No. 2 21 February 1969 One Orig./One Copy
Vol 1II, No. 3 25 March 1969 One Orig./One Copy
Vol III, No. 4 1 June 1969 One Copy
Vol 1V, No.7 Undated but after 21 January 1970 One Copy
Vol 1V, No. 9 Undated One Orig./One Copy
September — October 1970 One Copy
November — December 1970 One Original
January — February 1971 One Copy
April - June 1971 One Copy

The rest of Vol III, Vol IV, 1971 and any published in 1972 are all
missing.




Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol
Vol

The

IT,

ITT,
I11,
I11,
I1I,
I1T,
I1I,
ITT,
IIrI,
ITI,

rest

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

of 1971 and any from 1972 are all missing.

O ~N OO o A~ W N =

(‘W)
e =
_ N = O

O 00 N Oy o A w N

Jan.29,

01d Wolfgram File Summary

14 Jucy 1967
5 Aue /P67

N e 5‘?CT /ié“/ )

209an. 1968 (s 17677)
S Mar. 1968
5 Apr. 1968
S5 May 1968
7 Jun. D68
Jul. 1968
5 Aug. D 68
5 Sep. 1968
Oct. D68
11 Nov. 1968
11 Dec. 1968
10 Jan. 1oe@F /947
(May not have been published)
21 Feb. 1969
25 Mar. 1969
1 Jun. 1969

(May not have been published)

( " "

" )

AD /?722{)2’;{/2&2 2( (770

(May not have been published)

Sep.-0ct. 1970
Nov.-Dec. 1970
Jan.-Feb. 1971
Apr.-Jun 1971

D a1

Hrve L
A
AIE Lppes 1.

Mg v 1
Mereet) HvE R
Have 1
NS hg/ 7 7vc |
Have 1
Missing

Have 2

Have 2
Missing

Have 2

Have 1
Have 3
Missing

Have 2

Have &

Have 1
Missing
Missing

Have 1
Missing

Have 2

Have 1

Have 1

Have 1

Have 1
Missing




