

30 Jul 00

Summary of Old Original HA(L)-3 Squadron Wolfgrams
(In possession of HA(L)-3 Seawolf Association Historian)

<u>Issue</u>	<u>Date of Issue</u>	<u>Copies On Hand</u>
1. Vol I, No.1	Unknown	Missing
2. Vol I, No. 2	14 July 1967	One Original
3. Vol I, No. 3	5 August 1967	One Copy
4. Vol I, No. 4	5 September 1967	One Copy
5. Vol I, No. 5 (or 4!)	6 October 1967	One Copy
6. Vol I, No. 6	? November 1967	Missing
7. Vol I, No. 7	? December 1967	Missing
8. Vol II, No. 1	20 January 1968 (says 1967 !)	One Copy
9. Vol II No. 2	5 March 1968	Two Copies
10. Vol II, No. 3	5 April 1968	One Original
11. Vol II, No. 4	5 May 1968	One Copy
12. Vol II, No. 5	7 June 1968	One Original
13. Vol II, No. 6	? July 1968	Missing
14. Vol II, No. 7	5 August 1968	Two Originals
15. Vol II, No. 8	5 September 1968	Two Originals
16. Vol II, No. 9	? October 1968	Missing
17. Vol II, No. 10	11 November 1968	One Original
18. Vol II, No. 11	11 December 1968	One Original
19. Vol II, No. 12	10 January 1969	One Orig./One Copy
20. Vol III, No. 1	(Probably not published)	None
21. Vol III, No. 2	21 February 1969	One Orig./One Copy
22. Vol III, No. 3	25 March 1969	One Orig./One Copy
23. Vol III, No. 4	1 June 1969	One Copy
24. Vol IV, No. 7	Undated but after 21 January 1970	One Copy
25. Vol IV, No. 9	Undated	One Orig./One Copy
32. September – October 1970		One Copy
33. November – December 1970		One Original
34. January – February 1971		One Copy
35. April – June 1971		One Copy
36. The rest of Vol III, Vol IV, 1971 and any published in 1972 are all missing.		

Jan. 29, 1991

Old Wolfgram File Summary

Vol I, No. 2	14 July 1967	Have 1
Vol I, No. 3	5 AUG 1967	Have 1
Vol I, No. 4 5?	6 OCT 1967	Have 1
Vol I, No. 5?	6 SEP 1967	Missing
2. Vol II, No. 1	20 Jan. 1968 (SAYS 1967!)	Missing HAVE 1
3. Vol II, No. 2	5 Mar. 1968	Missing HAVE 2
4. Vol II, No. 3	5 Apr. 1968	Have 1
5. Vol II, No. 4	5 May 1968	Missing HAVE 1
6. Vol II, No. 5	7 Jun. 1968	Have 1
7. Vol II, No. 6	Jul. 1968	Missing
8. Vol II, No. 7	5 Aug. 1968	Have 2
9. Vol II, No. 8	5 Sep. 1968	Have 2
10. Vol II, No. 9	Oct. 1968	Missing
11. Vol II, No. 10	11 Nov. 1968	Have 2
12. Vol II, No. 11	11 Dec. 1968	Have 1
13. Vol II, No. 12	10 Jan. 1968 1969	Have 3
14. Vol III, No. 1	(May not have been published)	Missing
15. Vol III, No. 2	21 Feb. 1969	Have 2
16. Vol III, No. 3	25 Mar. 1969	Have 2
17. Vol III, No. 4	1 Jun. 1969	Have 1
18. Vol III, No. 5	(May not have been published)	Missing
19. Vol III, No. 6	(" " " " ")	Missing
20. Vol III, No. 7	UNDATED ^{but} AFTER 21 Jan 1970	Have 1
21. Vol III, No. 8	(May not have been published)	Missing
22. Vol III, No. 9		Have 2
23.	Sep.-Oct. 1970	Have 1
24.	Nov.-Dec. 1970	Have 1
25.	Jan.-Feb. 1971	Have 1
26.	Apr.-Jun 1971	Have 1
27. The rest of 1971 and any from 1972 are all missing.		Missing